
130 140 150 160 170
time (ms)

0
2
4
6
8

10
12
14
16

V
ol

ta
ge

 (m
V

)

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
phase (Á)

0.00
0.05
0.10
0.15
0.20
0.25
0.30

ph
as

e 
ad

va
nc

e 
(¢
Á

)

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4
time (s)

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4
time (s)

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

P
op

ul
at

io
n 

R
at

e 
(H

z)

0 1 2 3 4
time (s)

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

P
op

ul
at

io
n 

R
at

e 
(H

z)
A B

C

no
n-

le
ak

y

le
ak

y

D
non-leaky

leaky


